
Corrigendum 
 

 

 

     

 

Last date of submission of bids in respect to the below mentioned tender is hereby 

extended: 

 

Tender NO. and Name Revised last date 

& Time for 

Submission of 

bids 

Date & time for 

opening of 

technical bid. 

Tender No:  
24/RC/Drugs/Medicines/ 740/2024 RISH(ADMN) 
Procurement of Drugs/ Medicines/IV Fluids for Central 
Pharmacy at AIIMS, Rishikesh 

 

20.05.2024 upto 

03:00 PM 

 

21.05.2024 at 

03:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

https://aiimsrishikesh.edu.in/images/upload_documents/740docs%2003042024.pdf
https://aiimsrishikesh.edu.in/images/upload_documents/740docs%2003042024.pdf

